Licensed To: Potomac Valley Swimming
2005 PV Age Group ChampsLC - 7/21/2005 to 7/24/2005
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PVS 14 & Under LC Championships
Fairland Aquatic Center 7/21-24/05
Team Rankings- Through Event 102
Combined Team Scores

Team

Rockville Montgomery
Curl-Burke Swim Club
TheFish

Occoguan Swimming
Snowbird Aquatics
Potomac Marlins

Sea Devil Swimming
Maryland Suburban Swim CB
Machine Aquatics
AquaHoyas Swimming
Mason Makos Swim Team
Herndon Aquatic Club
Arlington Aquatic Club
Fairland Aquatics S.T.
York Swim Club

Flying Gull Aquatics

All Star Aquatics
Hydro-Sonic Tiburones
Gael Swimming

Joe Flaherty's Dolphins

Female Team Scores
Team

Rockville Montgomery
Curl-Burke Swim Club
TheFish

Occoquan Swimming
Snowbird Aquatics

Sea Devil Swimming
AquaHoyas Swimming
Potomac Marlins

Machine Aquatics

Mason Makos Swim Team
Maryland Suburban Swim CB
Herndon Aquatic Club

Y ork Swim Club

All Star Aquatics
Arlington Aquatic Club
Gael Swimming

Fairland Aquatics S.T.
Flying Gull Aquatics

RMSC-PV
CUBU-PV
FISH-PV
OCCS-PV
SNOW-PV
PM-PV
SDS-PV
MSSC-PV
MACH-PV
HOYA-PV
MAKO-PV
HACC-PV
AAC-PV
FAST-PV
YORK-PV
FGAC-PV
ASA-PV
TIBU-PV
GAEL-PV
JFD-PV

RMSC-PV
CUBU-PV
FISH-PV
OCCS-PV
SNOW-PV
SDS-PV
HOYA-PV
PM-PV
MACH-PV
MAKO-PV
MSSC-PV
HACC-PV
YORK-PV
ASA-PV
AAC-PV
GAEL-PV
FAST-PV
FGAC-PV

Total 16,173.50

Total 8,213.50

Points

6,350
3,695
1,235.
1,050
867
463.
407
377
354
342.
332
213
166
112
79
63
36
17
9
5

Points

3,096.
1,950.
750
554
422
258
219
204
181
160.
136
135
74
36
18
9
6
4

50

50

50

50
50

50
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Team

Rockville Montgomery
Curl-Burke Swim Club
Occoquan Swimming
TheFish

Snowbird Aquatics
Potomac Marlins
Maryland Suburban Swim CB
Machine Aquatics

Mason Makos Swim Team
Sea Devil Swimming
Arlington Aquatic Club
AquaHoyas Swimming
Fairland Aquatics S.T.
Herndon Aquatic Club
Flying Gull Aquatics
Hydro-Sonic Tiburones
Joe Flaherty's Dolphins

Y ork Swim Club
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PVS 14 & Under LC Championships

Fairland Aquatic Center 7/21-24/05

Team Rankings- Through Event 102

Male Team Scores

RMSC-PV
CUBU-PV
OCCS-PV
FISH-PV
SNOW-PV
PM-PV
MSSC-PV
MACH-PV
MAKO-PV
SDS-PV
AAC-PV
HOYA-PV
FAST-PV
HACC-PV
FGAC-PV
TIBU-PV
JFD-PV
YORK-PV

Total 7,960.00

Points

3,253.
1,744.
496
485.
445
259.
241
173
171.
149
148
123.
106
78

59

17

5

5

50
50

50

50

50

50



