2005 PV Age Group Champs LC - 7/21/2005 to 7/24/2005

PVS 14 & Under LC Championships Fairland Aquatic Center 7/21-24/05

Team Rankings - Through Event 102

Combined Team Scores

Combined Team Scores						
Place	Team		Points			
1	Rockville Montgomery	RMSC-PV	6,350			
2	Curl-Burke Swim Club	CUBU-PV	3,695			
3	The Fish	FISH-PV	1,235. 50			
4	Occoquan Swimming	OCCS-PV	1,050			
5	Snowbird Aquatics	SNOW-PV	867			
6	Potomac Marlins	PM-PV	463. 50			
7	Sea Devil Swimming	SDS-PV	407			
8	Maryland Suburban Swim CB	MSSC-PV	377			
9	Machine Aquatics	MACH-PV	354			
10	AquaHoyas Swimming	HOYA-PV	342. 50			
11	Mason Makos Swim Team	MAKO-PV	332			
12	Herndon Aquatic Club	HACC-PV	213			
13	Arlington Aquatic Club	AAC-PV	166			
14	Fairland Aquatics S.T.	FAST-PV	112			
15	York Swim Club	YORK-PV	79			
16	Flying Gull Aquatics	FGAC-PV	63			
17	All Star Aquatics	ASA-PV	36			
18	Hydro-Sonic Tiburones	TIBU-PV	17			
19	Gael Swimming	GAEL-PV	9			
20	Joe Flaherty's Dolphins	JFD-PV	5			
			16,173.50			
Diago	Female Team		,			
Place	Female Team Team		16,173.50 Points			
1			,			
	Team	1 Scores	Points			
1	Team Rockville Montgomery	n Scores RMSC-PV	Points 3,096. 50			
1 2 3 4	Team Rockville Montgomery Curl-Burke Swim Club	n Scores RMSC-PV CUBU-PV	Points 3,096. 50 1,950. 50 750 554			
1 2 3 4 5	Team Rockville Montgomery Curl-Burke Swim Club The Fish Occoquan Swimming Snowbird Aquatics	n Scores RMSC-PV CUBU-PV FISH-PV	Points 3,096. 50 1,950. 50 750			
1 2 3 4	Team Rockville Montgomery Curl-Burke Swim Club The Fish Occoquan Swimming Snowbird Aquatics Sea Devil Swimming	n Scores RMSC-PV CUBU-PV FISH-PV OCCS-PV	Points 3,096. 50 1,950. 50 750 554			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Team Rockville Montgomery Curl-Burke Swim Club The Fish Occoquan Swimming Snowbird Aquatics	n Scores RMSC-PV CUBU-PV FISH-PV OCCS-PV SNOW-PV	Points 3,096. 50 1,950. 50 750 554 422 258 219			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Team Rockville Montgomery Curl-Burke Swim Club The Fish Occoquan Swimming Snowbird Aquatics Sea Devil Swimming	RMSC-PV CUBU-PV FISH-PV OCCS-PV SNOW-PV SDS-PV	Points 3,096. 50 1,950. 50 750 554 422 258			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Team Rockville Montgomery Curl-Burke Swim Club The Fish Occoquan Swimming Snowbird Aquatics Sea Devil Swimming AquaHoyas Swimming	RMSC-PV CUBU-PV FISH-PV OCCS-PV SNOW-PV SDS-PV HOYA-PV	Points 3,096. 50 1,950. 50 750 554 422 258 219			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Team Rockville Montgomery Curl-Burke Swim Club The Fish Occoquan Swimming Snowbird Aquatics Sea Devil Swimming AquaHoyas Swimming Potomac Marlins	RMSC-PV CUBU-PV FISH-PV OCCS-PV SNOW-PV SDS-PV HOYA-PV PM-PV	Points 3,096. 50 1,950. 50 750 554 422 258 219 204			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Team Rockville Montgomery Curl-Burke Swim Club The Fish Occoquan Swimming Snowbird Aquatics Sea Devil Swimming AquaHoyas Swimming Potomac Marlins Machine Aquatics	RMSC-PV CUBU-PV FISH-PV OCCS-PV SNOW-PV SDS-PV HOYA-PV PM-PV MACH-PV	Points 3,096. 50 1,950. 50 750 554 422 258 219 204 181			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	Team Rockville Montgomery Curl-Burke Swim Club The Fish Occoquan Swimming Snowbird Aquatics Sea Devil Swimming AquaHoyas Swimming Potomac Marlins Machine Aquatics Mason Makos Swim Team	RMSC-PV CUBU-PV FISH-PV OCCS-PV SNOW-PV SDS-PV HOYA-PV PM-PV MACH-PV MAKO-PV	Points 3,096. 50 1,950. 50 750 554 422 258 219 204 181 160. 50			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	Team Rockville Montgomery Curl-Burke Swim Club The Fish Occoquan Swimming Snowbird Aquatics Sea Devil Swimming AquaHoyas Swimming Potomac Marlins Machine Aquatics Mason Makos Swim Team Maryland Suburban Swim CB	RMSC-PV CUBU-PV FISH-PV OCCS-PV SNOW-PV SDS-PV HOYA-PV PM-PV MACH-PV MAKO-PV MSSC-PV	Points 3,096. 50 1,950. 50 750 554 422 258 219 204 181 160. 50 136			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	Team Rockville Montgomery Curl-Burke Swim Club The Fish Occoquan Swimming Snowbird Aquatics Sea Devil Swimming AquaHoyas Swimming Potomac Marlins Machine Aquatics Mason Makos Swim Team Maryland Suburban Swim CB Herndon Aquatic Club	RMSC-PV CUBU-PV FISH-PV OCCS-PV SNOW-PV SDS-PV HOYA-PV PM-PV MACH-PV MAKO-PV MSSC-PV HACC-PV	Points 3,096. 50 1,950. 50 750 554 422 258 219 204 181 160. 50 136 135			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	Team Rockville Montgomery Curl-Burke Swim Club The Fish Occoquan Swimming Snowbird Aquatics Sea Devil Swimming AquaHoyas Swimming Potomac Marlins Machine Aquatics Mason Makos Swim Team Maryland Suburban Swim CB Herndon Aquatic Club York Swim Club	RMSC-PV CUBU-PV FISH-PV OCCS-PV SNOW-PV SDS-PV HOYA-PV PM-PV MACH-PV MAKO-PV MAKO-PV HACC-PV YORK-PV	Points 3,096. 50 1,950. 50 750 554 422 258 219 204 181 160. 50 136 135 74			
$ \begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 2 \\ 3 \\ 4 \\ 5 \\ 6 \\ 7 \\ 8 \\ 9 \\ 10 \\ 11 \\ 12 \\ 13 \\ 14 \\ \end{array} $	Team Rockville Montgomery Curl-Burke Swim Club The Fish Occoquan Swimming Snowbird Aquatics Sea Devil Swimming AquaHoyas Swimming Potomac Marlins Machine Aquatics Mason Makos Swim Team Maryland Suburban Swim CB Herndon Aquatic Club York Swim Club All Star Aquatics Arlington Aquatic Club Gael Swimming	RMSC-PV CUBU-PV FISH-PV OCCS-PV SNOW-PV SDS-PV HOYA-PV PM-PV MACH-PV MAKO-PV MAKO-PV HACC-PV YORK-PV ASA-PV	Points 3,096. 50 1,950. 50 750 554 422 258 219 204 181 160. 50 136 135 74 36			
$ \begin{array}{r} 1 \\ 2 \\ 3 \\ 4 \\ 5 \\ 6 \\ 7 \\ 8 \\ 9 \\ 10 \\ 11 \\ 12 \\ 13 \\ 14 \\ 15 \\ \end{array} $	Team Rockville Montgomery Curl-Burke Swim Club The Fish Occoquan Swimming Snowbird Aquatics Sea Devil Swimming AquaHoyas Swimming Potomac Marlins Machine Aquatics Mason Makos Swim Team Maryland Suburban Swim CB Herndon Aquatic Club York Swim Club All Star Aquatics Arlington Aquatic Club Gael Swimming Fairland Aquatics S.T.	RMSC-PV CUBU-PV FISH-PV OCCS-PV SNOW-PV SDS-PV HOYA-PV PM-PV MACH-PV MACO-PV MAKO-PV HACC-PV YORK-PV ASA-PV AAC-PV	Points 3,096. 50 1,950. 50 750 554 422 258 219 204 181 160. 50 136 135 74 36 18			
$ \begin{array}{r} 1 \\ 2 \\ 3 \\ 4 \\ 5 \\ 6 \\ 7 \\ 8 \\ 9 \\ 10 \\ 11 \\ 12 \\ 13 \\ 14 \\ 15 \\ 16 \\ \end{array} $	Team Rockville Montgomery Curl-Burke Swim Club The Fish Occoquan Swimming Snowbird Aquatics Sea Devil Swimming AquaHoyas Swimming Potomac Marlins Machine Aquatics Mason Makos Swim Team Maryland Suburban Swim CB Herndon Aquatic Club York Swim Club All Star Aquatics Arlington Aquatic Club Gael Swimming	RMSC-PV CUBU-PV FISH-PV OCCS-PV SNOW-PV SDS-PV HOYA-PV PM-PV MACH-PV MAKO-PV MAKO-PV MAKO-PV HACC-PV YORK-PV ASA-PV AAC-PV GAEL-PV	Points 3,096. 50 1,950. 50 750 554 422 258 219 204 181 160. 50 136 135 74 36 18 9			

Place

Points

2005 PV Age Group Champs LC - 7/21/2005 to 7/24/2005

PVS 14 & Under LC Championships Fairland Aquatic Center 7/21-24/05

Team Rankings - Through Event 102 Male Team Secret

Team	Male Team Scores
Rockville Montgomery	RMSC-PV
Curl-Burke Swim Club	CUBU-PV

Rockville Montgomery	RMSC-PV	3,253.	50
Curl-Burke Swim Club	CUBU-PV	1,744.	50
Occoquan Swimming	OCCS-PV	496	
The Fish	FISH-PV	485.	50
Snowbird Aquatics	SNOW-PV	445	
Potomac Marlins	PM-PV	259.	50
Maryland Suburban Swim CB	MSSC-PV	241	
Machine Aquatics	MACH-PV	173	
Mason Makos Swim Team	MAKO-PV	171.	50
Sea Devil Swimming	SDS-PV	149	
Arlington Aquatic Club	AAC-PV	148	
AquaHoyas Swimming	HOYA-PV	123.	50
Fairland Aquatics S.T.	FAST-PV	106	
Herndon Aquatic Club	HACC-PV	78	
Flying Gull Aquatics	FGAC-PV	59	
Hydro-Sonic Tiburones	TIBU-PV	17	
Joe Flaherty's Dolphins	JFD-PV	5	
York Swim Club	YORK-PV	5	
	Т	otal 7,960.00	
	Occoquan Swimming The Fish Snowbird Aquatics Potomac Marlins Maryland Suburban Swim CB Machine Aquatics Mason Makos Swim Team Sea Devil Swimming Arlington Aquatic Club AquaHoyas Swimming Fairland Aquatics S.T. Herndon Aquatic Club Flying Gull Aquatics Hydro-Sonic Tiburones Joe Flaherty's Dolphins	Curl-Burke Swim ClubCUBU-PVOccoquan SwimmingOCCS-PVThe FishFISH-PVSnowbird AquaticsSNOW-PVPotomac MarlinsPM-PVMaryland Suburban Swim CBMSSC-PVMachine AquaticsMACH-PVMason Makos Swim TeamMAKO-PVSea Devil SwimmingSDS-PVArlington Aquatic ClubAAC-PVAquaHoyas SwimmingHOYA-PVFairland Aquatics S.T.FAST-PVHerndon Aquatic ClubHACC-PVFlying Gull AquaticsFGAC-PVHydro-Sonic TiburonesTIBU-PVJoe Flaherty's DolphinsJFD-PVYork Swim ClubYORK-PV	Curl-Burke Swim ClubCUBU-PV1,744.Occoquan SwimmingOCCS-PV496The FishFISH-PV485.Snowbird AquaticsSNOW-PV445Potomac MarlinsPM-PV259.Maryland Suburban Swim CBMSSC-PV241Machine AquaticsMACH-PV173Mason Makos Swim TeamMAKO-PV171.Sea Devil SwimmingSDS-PV149Arlington Aquatic ClubAAC-PV148AquaHoyas SwimmingHOYA-PV123.Fairland Aquatics S.T.FAST-PV106Herndon Aquatic ClubHACC-PV78Flying Gull AquaticsFGAC-PV59Hydro-Sonic TiburonesTIBU-PV5York Swim ClubYORK-PV5